CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

(& LOS ANGELES AREA

) CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number: | A-COQ-55487-6765e678240bf
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: December 20, 2024

Seller (Exporter)
ORLY INTERNATIONAL
7710 Haskell Avenue

Air

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Los Angeles

Los Angeles
California 91406
United States

Kuwait

Destination Country

Destination Port
Salmiya

Export Date

Consignee

Exporting Carrier
K*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

ORLY INTERNATIONAL, INC
7710 HASKELL AVE
VAN NUYS, CA 91406

Import Permit Number
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

United States

Owner or Agent
*kkkhkkkhkhkkhkk

Forwarding Agent

*kkkkkkkkkhkkhk

Buyer (Importer) Remarks

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

PO BOX 8958

SALMIYA, 22100

Kuwait

Description

(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Weight Country of Origin

Nail Polish/Treatments

H.S.Code: 3304.30.0000 Marks: 77 CARTONS
Carton Displays

H.S.Code: 9403.89.0000 Marks: 10 CARTONS
Nail Files

H.S.Code: 8214.20.0000 Marks: 3 CARTONS
Wipes

H.S.Code: 4823.90.8850 Marks: 1 CARTON

Detailor Brushes
H.S.Code: 9603.30.9000 Marks: 1 CARTONS

867.40 KG United States

84.00 KG United States

21.70 KG Korea, Republic of (South

Korea)

14.90 KG China

14.00 KG China

end of product

Name of Authorized Trade Association

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

Accredited Chamber | US2100201

Behzad Samya

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Fast Track
Re€ason: LA-C00-55487-6765e678240bf
. Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA
Global Services i .o
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LA-CO0-55487-6765e678240bf / December 20, 2024



ORLY.

ORLY Intarnational

7710 Haskell Avenue Las Angeles, California 91406 USA

8C0 275 N1 - B18 994 1001
orlybeauty.com

- F 818 994 142

Sold-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln Item Nbr
1 2000314

2 2000315
3 2000316
4 2000318
5 3010008

6 3012474
7 3012001

8 3000216

9 30935
10 30008
11 2000160
12 20844
13 2000216
14 20575
15 20693
16 20670
17 2000157
18 2000217
19 20773
20 20001
21 20935
22 20016
23 20008
24 20025
25 20006
26 2000156

27 20944
28 22009
29 20651
30 22503
31 20754
32 20715
33 2000161

34 20742
35 22474

36 20323
37 20065
38 20186
39 22479
40 20943
41 20664
42 20653

43 22001
44 2

Description

ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ

.6fl 0z/18ml RIPPLE EFFECT

.6fl 0z/18ml SEA BLOSSOM
.6fl 0z/18ml WISTFUL WATER LILY

.6fl 0z/18ml SEA SPRAY

GEL FX .6fl 0z/18ml LIFT THE VEIL

GEL FX .6fl 0z/18mlI ROSE-COLORED GLASSES

GEL FX .6fl 0z/18m! WHITE TIPS

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| CECI| N'EST PAS BLANC

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml JUST BITTEN
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml LIFT THE VEIL

ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ

ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ

ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ

ORLY LAQ

ORLY LAQ

ORLY LAQ

ORLY LAQ
ORLY LAQ

.6fl 0z/18ml BLEU IRIS
.6fl 0z/18ml CAKE POP

.6fl 0z/18ml CECI N'EST PAS BLANC
.6fl 0z/18ml COFFEE BREAK

.6l 0z/18m| CONFETTI
.6l 0z/18ml CUPCAKE

.6fl 0z/18ml DANSE WITH ME
.6fl 0z/18ml DREAMERS AWAKE
.6fl 0z/18ml HALO

.6fl 0z/18ml HAUTE RED
.6fl 0z/18ml JUST BITTEN
.6fl 0z/18ml KISS THE BRIDE
.6fl 0z/18ml LIFT THE VEIL
.6fl 0z/18ml MA CHERIE
.6fl 0z/18ml NAUGHTY
.6fl 0z/18ml PARCS & PARASOLS

.6fl 0z/18ml PENNY LEATHER
ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! PINK NUDE
.6fl 0z/18ml PLUM NOIR

ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml POINTE BLANCHE
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PRELUDE TO A KISS

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PRINCE CHARMING

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PROVENCE AT DUSK
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PURE PORCELAIN

ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROSE-COLORED GLASS
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROYAL NAVY

ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SEALON TOPCOAT

.6fl 0z/18ml SEASHELL
ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SHEER NUDE
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml STILETTO ON THE RUN
.6fl 0z/18ml TIARA
.6fl 0z/18ml VIXEN
ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml WHITE TIPS
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml WILD ABANDON
ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml BONDER BASECOAT
LY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml TOP 2 BOTTOM

z/18 LISHIELD
BT 02/1 DRY
.6f 0z/18ml CUTIQUE

ORLY TRT 6pc 1l 0z/30m! CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

INVOICE NO.: S0375392
Date: 12/18/2024
Country of Origin: United States

Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): DST24002504
Ship Via: AIR
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Qty UM
72 EA

72 EA
72 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA

36 EA
36 EA

36 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
144 EA
72 EA
36 EA
72 EA
72 EA
36 EA

36 EA
144 EA
36 EA

252 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
72 EA
36 EA

324 EA
36 EA
36 EA

108 EA
36 EA
72 EA

108 EA
72 EA

216 EA

216 EA

432 EA

252 EA
36 EA
50 EA

Net Pr
2.36

2.36
2.36
2.36
5.97

5.97
5.97

2.99

2.99
2.99

2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36

2.36
2.36
2.36

2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.93
3.51
2.93
3.51
3.51
17.55

Ext Price
169.92

169.92
169.92
169.92
214.92

214.92
214.92

107.64

107.64
107.64

84.96
169.92
84.96
84.96
169.92
84.96
84.96
84.96
84.96
84.96
339.84
169.92
84.96
169.92
169.92
84.96

84.96
339.84
84.96

594.72
84.96
84.96
84.96

84.96
169.92

84.96
764.64
84.96
84.96
254.88
84.96
169.92
254.88
169.92
632.88
758.16
1,265.76
884.52
126.36
877.50

HS Code
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

2024

LA-C00-55487-6765e678240bf/December 20,



51 24340
52 24514
53 24554
54 23135
55 23115
56 2460002
57 2060051
58 20949
59 20908
60 2060015
61 20989
62 2010020
63 2010023
64 20961
65 20910
66 2060001
67 20909
68 20905
69 20958
70 20907

71 2060064
72 20913

73 20965
74 2010018

75 2060016
76 20966
77 20954
78 2060073
79 20955
80 2060014
81 3430008
82 34104
83 3423001
84 3350002
85 33011
86 33523
87 23574
88 33526
89 33528

ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml FLASH DRY

ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTIQUE

ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)
ORLY ESS 2fl 0z/59ml NAIL LACQUER THINNER
ORLY 32fl 0z946m| GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMO\
ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18ml CALCIUM BOOS

ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE

ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE

ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE

ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE

.6fl 0z /18ml AFTER HOURS
.6fl 0z /18ml ALMOND MILK
.6fl 0z /18ml BARELY THERE
.6fl 0z /18ml CHERRY BOMB
.6fl 0z /18ml CRYSTAL HEALIN
.6fl 0z /18ml DOUBLE ESPRES
.6fl 0z /18ml FRESH CLOVE
.6fl 0z /18ml GOOD KARMA
.6fl 0z /18ml HAPPY & HEALTF
.6fl 0z /18ml IT'S NOT A PHASE
.6fl 0z /18ml LIGHT AS A FEAT
.61 0z /18ml LOVE MY NAILS
.6fl 0z /18ml MORNING MANTF
.6fl 0z /18ml NOURISHING NUI

.6fl 0z /18ml ONE IN VERMILLI!
.6fl oz /18ml PAMPER ME

.6fl 0z /18ml PEP IN YOUR STE
.6l 0z /18ml RICH UMBER

.6fl 0z /18ml RIDE OR DIE

.6fl 0z /18ml SHEER LUCK

.6fl 0z /18ml SWEET SERENIT'
.6fl 0z /18ml TAFFY TO BE HEI
.6fl 0z /18ml VITAMIN BURST
.6fl 0z /18ml YOU'RE A DOLL

180 EA
48 EA
36 EA
72 EA
96 EA
36 EA
72 EA
72 EA
72 EA
72 EA
72 EA
72 EA
72 EA
36 EA
72 EA
36 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
72 EA

72 EA
144 EA

36 EA
72 EA

72 EA
72 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA

GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CONCE/ 144 EA
GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18ml, NAIL TIP PRIMER

GEL FX TRT .3fl 0z/9ml NO CLEANSE TOPCOAT
GEL FX BLDR BUFFER/FILE 5 PACK 180 GRIT/100
GEL FX 16fl 0z/473ml 3-in-1 CLEANSER

GEL FX LINT-FREE WIPES 240pc

ORLY BLACK BOARD CANISTER 100PC PK

ORLY LONG DETAILER BRUSH

ORLY STRIPER BRUSH

Currencv: USD

108 EA
96 EA

96 EA
48 EA
60 EA
10 EA
80 EA
40 EA

4.05
8.07
8.61

27
10.5
3.38
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48

2.48
2.48
248

2.48
2.48

2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48

12.38
6.45
5.13
4.73
5.37
3.75

40
3.75
3.75

Line Total

TOTAL INVOICE

729.00
387.36
309.96
194.40

1,008.00

121.68
178.56
178.56
178.56
178.56
178.56
178.56
178.56

89.28
178.56

89.28
178.56

89.28

89.28
178.56

178.56
357.12

89.28
178.56

178.56
178.56
89.28
89.28
89.28
89.28

1,782.72

696.60
492.48

454.08
257.76

225.00
400.00

300.00
150.00

22.969.42
22.969.42

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
8214.20.0000
3304.30.0000
4823.90.8850
8214.20.0000
9603.30.0000
9603.30.0000

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOREA
USA
CHINA
KOREA
CHINA
CHINA

2024

LA-C00-55487-6765e678240bf/December 20,



ORLY

ORLY Intarpational

7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA

BOO 275 11 - B13 9941001 - F Q13 984 1144
orlybeauty.com

Sold-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO368961
Date: 12/5/2024
Country of Origin: United States

Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): SPRING 1970'S
Ship Via: AIR

Freight Terms: Ex Works

Resale:

Remarks:
Ln Item Nbr Description Qty UM
1 2000372 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ACID TRIP 216 EA
2 2000373 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SHAGGIN WAGON 324 EA
3 2000374 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HUNKY DORY 216 EA
4 2000375 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| BOHEMIAN CHILD 324 EA
5 2000376 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BELL BOTTOM BLUE 324 EA
6 2000377 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml NIGHT FEVER 252 EA
7 2500080 ORLY LACQUER 6PIX SPRING 2025 1970s 60 EA
8 3010372  GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml ACID TRIP 72 EA
9 3010373  GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml SHAGGIN WAGON 144 EA
10 3010374  GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml HUNKY DORY 96 EA
11 3010375  GELFX .6fl 0z/18m| BOHEMIAN CHILD 144 EA
12 3010376  GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml BELL BOTTOM BLUES 144 EA
13 3010377  GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml NIGHT FEVER 108 EA

14 DSC25100° DISPLAY, GENERIC, 18mI LACQUER/BREAT 20 EA

Net Pr
2.84

2.84

2.84

2.84

2.84
2.84
19.35
5.373056
5.372986
5.373021
5.372986
5.372986
5.372963

0.25

Ext Price
613.44
920.16
613.44
920.16
920.16
715.68

1,161.00
386.86
773.71
515.81
773.71
773.71

580.28
5.00%

*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS ONLY $5.00

Currency: USD

Line Total

TOTAL INVOICE

9.668.12

9,668.12

HS Code

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
9403.89.0000

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

2024

LA-C00-55487-6765e678240bf/December 20,



OR LY ) . PACKING LIST

ORLY Intarpational * g = " 4 Yk

7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA S @) L0 N e Page 1 of 2

BOO 275 11 - B18 9941001 « F 818 934 1144 ¥ 1 ‘,

orlybeauty.com = b i

{3V A T -y INVOICE NO.: S0375392,5S0368961
L il - Date: 12/18/2024

Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To: Ship-To:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO. g & CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET : a0 HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958 I005g00003%° P.0. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100 SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT KUWAIT
FRTDNOFRIRY
Wi W EJ N Attention: Mohammad Khalaik

Telephone: 818-994-1001

Credit Terms: N90 Purchase Order(s): DST24002504, SPRING 1970'S
Resale: Ship Via: AIR

Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works
3 PLTS 1002 KG HAZARDOUS
S0375392

Ln Item Nbr Description Qty UM Ctn# Pit#
1 2000314 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml RIPPLE EFFECT 72 EA 1 1
2 2000315 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| SEA BLOSSOM 72 EA 1 1
3 2000316 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml WISTFUL WATER LILY 72 EA 2 1
4 2000318 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SEA SPRAY 72 EA 2 1
5 3010008 GEL FX .6fl 0z/18ml LIFT THE VEIL 36 EA 29 1
6 3012474 GEL FX .6fl 0z/18ml ROSE-COLORED GLASSES 36 EA 29 1
7 3012001 GEL FX .6fl 0z/18ml WHITE TIPS 36 EA 29 1
8 3000216 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml CECI N'EST PAS BLANC 36 EA 40 1
9 30935 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| JUST BITTEN 36 EA 40 1
10 30008 GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml LIFT THE VEIL 36 EA 40 1
11 2000160 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BLEU IRIS 36 EA 6 1
12 20844 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CAKE POP 72 EA 3 1
13 2000216 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CECI N'EST PAS BLANC 36 EA 3 1
14 20575 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml COFFEE BREAK 36 EA 3 1
15 20693 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CONFETTI 72 EA 4 1
16 20670 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CUPCAKE 36 EA 4 1
17 2000157 ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml DANSE WITH ME 36 EA 4 1
18 2000217 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml DREAMERS AWAKE 36 EA 18 1
19 20773 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HALO 36 EA 18 1
20 20001 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HAUTE RED 36 EA 18 1
21 20935 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml JUST BITTEN 144 EA 5 1
22 20016 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml KISS THE BRIDE 72 EA 6 1
23 20008 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml LIFT THE VEIL 36 EA 6 1
24 20025 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml MA CHERIE 72 EA 7 1
25 20006 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml NAUGHTY 72 EA 7 1
26 2000156 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PARCS & PARASOLS 36 EA 15 1
27 20944 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PENNY LEATHER 36 EA 15 1
28 22009 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PINK NUDE 144 EA 8 1
29 20651 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PLUM NOIR 36 EA 10 1
30 22503 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml POINTE BLANCHE 252 EA 9.10. 1
31 20754 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PRELUDE TO A KISS 36 EA 11 1
32 20715 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PRINCE CHARMING 36 EA 11 1
33 2000161 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PROVENCE AT DUSK 36 EA 11 1
34 20742 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PURE PORCELAIN 36 EA 11 1
35 22474 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROSE-COLORED GLAS 72 EA 12 1
36 20323 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROYAL NAVY 36 EA 12 1
37 20065 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SEALON TOPCOAT 324 EA 13.14.12 1
38 20186 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SEASHELL 36 EA 15 1
39 22479 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SHEER NUDE 36 EA 15 1
40 20943 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mlI STILETTO ON THERUN 108 EA 16 1
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml TIARA 36 EA 16 1

ORLY LAQ .6l 0z/18ml VIXEN 72 EA 17 1

ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml WHITE TIPS 108 EA 23 1

LY ng1 8ml WILD ABANDON 72 EA 17 1

ORLY TRT .6f pz/18ml BONDER BASECOAT 216 EA 31.32 1

1

ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml TOP 2 BOTTOM 216 EA 33.32

2024

LA-C00-55487-6765e678240bf/December 20,



47 24270
48 24310
49 24510
50 24555
51 24340
52 24514
53 24554
54 23135
55 23115

56 2460002
57 2060051
58 20949
59 20908
60 2060015
61 20989
62 2010020
63 2010023
64 20961
65 20910
66 2060001

67 20909
68 20905

69 20958
70 20907

71 2060064
72 20913
73 20965
74 2010018
75 2060016
76 20966
77 20954
78 2060073
79 20955
80 2060014
81 3430008
82 34104
83 3423001

84 3350002
85 33011
86 33523
87 23574

88 33526
89 33528

S0368961
Ln Item Nbr

12000372
2 2000373
3 2000374
4 2000375
52000376
6 2000377
7 2500080
8 3010372

ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml POLISHIELD 432 EA
ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml SEC N' DRY 252 EA
ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml CUTIQUE 36 EA
ORLY TRT 6pc 1l 0z/30ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS) 50 EA
ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml FLASH DRY 180 EA
ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTIQUE 48 EA
ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS) 36 EA

ORLY ESS 2fl 0z/59m| NAIL LACQUER THINNER 72 EA
ORLY 32fl 0z946ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMC 96 EA
ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18mI CALCIUM BOO 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml AFTER HOURS 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ALMOND MILK 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18mI BARELY THERE 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml CHERRY BOMB 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI CRYSTAL HEALI 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml DOUBLE ESPRE 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml FRESH CLOVE 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml GOOD KARMA 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml HAPPY & HEALT 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml IT'S NOT A PHA¢ 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml LIGHT ASAFEA 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml LOVE MY NAILS 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml MORNING MANT 36 EA

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml NOURISHING Nl 72 EA

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m! ONE IN VERMILL 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| PAMPER ME 144 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml PEP IN YOUR ST 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m! RICH UMBER 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml RIDE OR DIE 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SHEER LUCK 72 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m| SWEET SERENI' 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml TAFFY TO BEHI 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml VITAMIN BURST 36 EA
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI YOU'RE ADOLL 36 EA
GELFX .6l 0z/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CONCE 144 EA
GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18ml, NAIL TIP PRIMER 108 EA
GEL FX TRT .3fl 0z/9ml NO CLEANSE TOPCOAT 96 EA
GEL FX BLDR BUFFER/FILE 5 PACK 180 GRIT/10( 96 EA

GEL FX 16fl 0z/473ml 3-in-1 CLEANSER 48 EA
GEL FX LINT-FREE WIPES 240pc 60 EA
ORLY BLACK BOARD CANISTER 100PC PK 10 EA
ORLY LONG DETAILER BRUSH 80 EA
ORLY STRIPER BRUSH 40 EA
Description Qty UM
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ACID TRIP 216 EA
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mlI SHAGGIN WAGON 324 EA
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HUNKY DORY 216 EA
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BOHEMIAN CHILD 324 EA
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BELL BOTTOM BLUES 324 EA
ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml NIGHT FEVER 252 EA
ORLY LACQUER 6PIX SPRING 2025 1970s 60 EA
GELFX .6fl 0z/18m! ACID TRIP 72 EA
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml SHAGGIN WAGON 144 EA
GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml HUNKY DORY 96 EA

GELFX .6fl 0z/18m| BOHEMIAN CHILD 144 EA

=
/ 7 d:ydi]_F : @I BELL BOTTOM BLUES 144 EA

GELFX .6fl 0z/48ml NIGHT FEVER 108 EA
DISPLAY, GENERIC, 18m| LACQUER/BREATHABL 20 EA

34-36
37.38
63
59-62.63
39.38
63

63
41.40.
44-55
40
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24

24
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27
28
28
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30
40
56
30
40
65.66
42.43
58
57.64
64
64

Ctni#
1.2.
4511

3.2
6.7.12
8.9.12
10.11.
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